CV

(Application Form)

Vladislav Babich
CREWELL

the art of recruitment Certified for:
Third class engineer / Second engineer
officer on ships powered by MPP less 3000
Kwt

Crewell ID: 268540

Main info

Name /Surname: = \/|adislav Babich

Position applied for: | 3rd Engineer Desired Vessel Type: Any
Minimum salary $: = 3700 Birthday / Place of birth: | 01.10.1989 Sevastopol
Phones: | +79787097355 Citizenship: = Russia
E-mail: | engineman.sea@gmail.com Country of remdegci:;{ Sevastopol
Messenger: = WhatsApp, Viber Home address: @ Rybnyi 13
English level: | Medium Closest airport: = Moskow
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book RUS0599605 08.10.2022 04.10.2022 03.10.2027
International passport 75 3833247 19.10.2016 Russia 19.10.2026
National passport 0914 238427 10.07.2014 Russia
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Third class engineer / Second engineer officer on ships
powered by MPP less 3000 Kwt

Rank

Professional license NVS207219104 29.09.2022 Russia 27.07.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/268540/

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training 8022087599
Security Avtlareness 8022088023
Training
Medical First Aid 8022089713
Proficiency in Survival
8022089714
Craft and RB

Advanced Fire Fighting 8022089715

Physical examination 4270

report/certificate

Panama

3rd Engineer Emerald / Panama

3rd Engineer Emerald / Panama

Frio Hellenik /

3rd Engineer
9 Panama

3rd Engineer Delfin / Russia

3rd Engineer Don /Russia
3rd Engineer Don /Russia
2nd Engineer Don /Russia

Certificate of Panama

Bulk carrier /
43176

Bulk carrier /
43176

Reefer/ 11070

Diving support
vessel /400

AHTS /798

AHTS /798

AHTS /798

27.07.2027

02.08.2022

06.08.2022

27.08.2022

27.08.2027

27.08.2027

01.09.2022

001366148

MAN/B&W /
7786

MAN/B&W /
7786

MAN/B&W /
11638

NVD /550

Sulzer /2160

Sulzer /2160

Sulzer /2160

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

21.11.2022

05.04.2024 -
19.08.2024

25.08.2023 -
28.12.2023

28.11.2022 -
21.04.2023

11.06.2020 -
01.09.2020

01.06.2018 -
11.06.2020

18.07.2016 -
31.05.2018

28.03.2014 -
17.07.2016

27.07.2027

02.08.2027

06.08.2027

27.08.2027

27.08.2027

27.08.2027

01.09.2023

27.02.2027

Alemaxshiping /
Turkey

Alemaxshiping /
Turkey

Laskaridis Shipping
/ Greece

Chernomorneftegaz
/ Russia

Chernomorneftegaz
/ Russia>

Chernomorneftegaz
/ Russia

Chernomorneftegaz
/ Russia



. . 20.11.2013 - Chernomorneftegaz
2nd E D k AHTS /7 I 21
nd Engineer on / Ukraine S/798 Sulzer /2160 16.07.2014 / Ukraine
. . 23.10.2013 - Chernomorneftegaz
2nd E - k T I 2
nd Engineer Gousan-5 / Ukraine ug /800 Sulzer /2353 19.11.2013 / Ukraine
. ) . Diving support 17.07.2013 - Chernomorneftegaz
2ndE Delfin / Uk NVD /550
nd Engineer elin Fxraine vessel /400 22.10.2013 / Ukraine
. . Akasaka / 12.12.2012 - Olympus marine Itd
M /Oil Zef /P I Reefer /84
otorman/Oiler efyros / Port vila eefer /8483 2760 95 05.9013 | Greece
4th Enai iBtC Japand/ Multi-Purpose B&W /3960 07.09.2010 - Breise schiffahrts /
ngineer nligua an Vessel / 4090 22.02.2011 Germany
Barbuda
Sex: male Height: 170 Overall size: 52
Eyes color: Grey Weight: 90 Shoe size: 41

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Maritime college

Maritime Engineer

Wife

Babich Marina

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

English

+79787097458

Sevastopol, Rybnyi 13 str

Dear Sirs and Madams, With this letter, | am applying for Third Engineer Bulker, Container and AHTS/DSV vessels. | am a
Certified Marine Engineer with over 15 years in the Marine Industry, Licensed Second Engineer directing the maintenance,
operation, repair and troubleshooting of various ship machinery and equipment, engines, turbochargers, boilers,
compressors, refrigerators, pneumatic and hydraulic components, pumps, deck machinery and their related systems,
control etc. My experience as a second mechanic is more than 3 years. Able to work independently and as a part of a team.
Highly motivated individual who takes initiative. Proficient in maintaining and monitoring diagnostics of the marine
mechanical equipment. Quick learner and hard worker. | want to become involved in a new shipping environment, which
enhances my knowledge and skills. Moreover, | would like to work within multinational teams and contribute to the
successful running of a shipping company with reputation. | consider interdisciplinary tasks, continuing vocational training
and a competitive environment as essential criteria for my future career development. For further evidence of my
qualifications, | have enclosed my Application Form for review. Please, see attached files: 3 Eng Vladislav Babich CV | am
looking forward to hearing from you. Best regards, Vladislav Babich
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